

(Taken up as first item)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5128 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIV RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D P Singh, Addl. Adv. Genl., Punjab

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1 & 2

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv. (NP)

No.3

Ex-parte.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the appellant.

Further hearing to continue tomorrow, i.e., 27th
July, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER